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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

WELCOME TO EXCLUSIVE FOUR 
SEASONS COMPLEX!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323-860-4245

2+2.5
300 N SWALL DR, UNIT 153

$1,749,000

First time on market in 35 years, this deluxe 2BR/2.5BA 
unit is ready for your new vision! Double door entry into 
foyer leads to grand LR overlooking large patio shaded 
by trees; Den off LR, with built in bar; formal DR leads to 
2nd large private patio that wraps around to MBR. Kitchen 
with breakfast nook. Huge master suite with large en-suite 
bathroom. 2nd BR w/full bath & walk-in closet. Powder room 
& laundry room. Full service building with 24-hour valet, 
doorman and concierge, pool & gym.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-406990

PRIME LOWER TROUSDALE ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.944.4430

4+5
1281 LOMA VISTA DR

$8,999,000 CONTEMPORARY

This single-story contemporary home sits behind private 
gates on approximately half-acre with expansive city light 
views. Experience a chic open floor plan with soaring ceilings 
throughout, rich organic walnut floors and architectural 
fireplaces that anchor the formal living areas. Fleetwood 
doors lead to indoor-outdoor experience from almost 
every room, featuring large pool/spa, built-in outdoor BBQ, 
oversized fire pit, water features and ample entertaining 
space.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open rev12-2

MLS#19-442956

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rochelle Maize 310.968.8828

6+10
623 WALDEN DR

$11,495,000 SPANISH

Newly constructed Spanish Masterpiece in the highly 
sought after Beverly Hills Flats. Splashing fountains, private 
courtyards, & tranquil pool highlight the property. Living 
room with beautiful wood beams, striking stone fireplace 
& floor-to-ceiling French doors. Master suite features a 
fireplace, his/hers dual marble baths with heated floors and 
extravagant walk- in closets. Other features include: office, 
home theater, maid’s room, guest casita & 2-car garage. 
Close to Rodeo Drive & BH Hotel.

www.623walden.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-336416

BRAND NEW ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/M.Rabbani 310-623-8800

5+6
1041 N HILLCREST RD

$13,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

Brand new architectural masterpiece on the best street in 
prestigious Trousdale Estates with spectacular views of city 
and ocean. This chic contemporary home is outfitted in all 
the best materials including onyx and marble throughout. 
The private house includes state of the art technology, 
incredible scale and volume, and a very open floor plan 
designed for indoor outdoor entertaining. The very large 
outdoor entertaining area is absolutely stunning and includes 
a bar, bbq area, pool, & jacuzzi.

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-435466

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS CHARMING SFR 
WITH SUPERB FLOOR PLAN!

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

4+3
9969 DURANT DR

$3,250,000 2sty-MONTEREY COLONIAL

Newly Priced! Sensational & most charming spacious 4Bed. 
+ Den + Office/ library single family residence with well 
thought out floor plan, cozy backyard and separate garage/
storage area in prime Beverly Hills.  Superb designer 
finishes, hardwood floors & recessed lighting throughout. 
Ideal AAA location within walking distance to the Peninsula 
& Waldorf A. hotels and Century City.  Call LA for details.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open red3499000
11-2

MLS#19-443408

307 N. ALPINE DR. BEVERLY HILLS, CA 
90210

GEFFEN REAL ESTATE
Kiri Hartig 818-210-7423

5+5
307 N ALPINE DR

$5,555,555 MEDITERRANEAN

Pristine Mediterranean 5BR, 5BTH. Rich beamed ceilings 
and classic hard-wood flooring. Large, open gourmet kitchen 
and breakfast area. Spacious formal dining room. Fireplaces 
in both the den and family room. French doors lead to a 
covered terrace and pool. Lavish master suite with spa-like 
bathroom, walk-in closets and balcony. Two car garage with 
additional driveway parking. Located next to the Beverly 
Hills Golden Triangle. Quick walk to Rodeo Drive! Prestigious 
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
WITH POOL

COLDWELL BANKER
Steven Frankel 3102813981

4+2.5
2798 ELLISON DR

$2,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful Contemporary home on large lot with pool. Light 
and bright with walls of glass. Located on a quiet cul de sac 
street. Beautiful living in BHPO!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-365552

HISTORIC BEVERLY HILLS GATED 
COMPOUND

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

7+11
1500 SEABRIGHT PL

$17,900,000 SPANISH

Historic John Byers Spanish Revival on a prime promontory 
site with stunning city to ocean views. From the redwood 
tree trunk floors in the pub to the historic aviary, a rich and 
eclectic Hollywood history has been preserved with great 
detail. Nestled behind gates, an enchanting storybook 
adventure awaits amongst the lush and mature landscaping 
with meandering paths, koi ponds, fountains, and sparkling 
pool with waterfall.

Co-listed w/ Jade Mills

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-446610

NEO CLASSIC VILLA WITH IMPRESSIVE 
SCALE & VOLUME

COMPASS
Rick Ojeda (310) 902-7676

5+7
1571 TOWER GROVE DR

$6,299,000 2sty-VILLA

Located on one of the BHPO’s most desired locations, 
this 5BD, 7BA Neo Classic Villa offers impressive scale 
& volume, ideal for grand entertaining while retaining the 
sense of intimacy & understated elegance. Master suite 
complimented by a romantic deck that looks out to the city 
lights of Beverly Hills. Step out to the intensely secluded 
grounds w/ beautiful swimmers pool, veranda & landscaped 
gardens. This impressive & beautiful home is a tremendous 
value and offering for discerning tastes.

City Lights Views/Swimmers Pool/Veranda

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-436336

BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY 
DREAM HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+8
1590 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,650,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary home rich in luxurious marble & architectural 
finishes.Glass door into an entertaining floor plan w/ living 
room,24 feet high floor-to-ceiling & a lounge/family room 
with fireplace and glass folding doors that open to backyard 
w/ spa and pool.The first floor has a dining room & a kitchen 
w/ stainless steel appliances,dual refrigerators. Stairwell w/ 
a skylight to a breathtaking master suite w/ a private state 
of the art home theater,dual bathrooms & walk in closet. and 
7-car garage.

Gated Parking For 10 Cars! 3 Fireplaces!

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#19-418772

DELIGHTFUL MODERN VIEWS

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$4,299,000 2sty-MODERN

The best unobstructed views and refreshing ocean breezes.
Renovated designer home with high ceilings, oak flooring, 
2 fireplaces, kitchen with Miele appliances, Silverwave 
marble, Blizzard white quartz, walnut cabinets, Sonos sound 
& cameras controlled from your phone. This 4 bedroom, 
4 bath home features 3,060 sq. ft. of which 1,000 sq. ft. 
is the master suite. The most incredible illuminated glass 
railed rooftop deck with 360 degree views & it's set up with 
speakers/sound for entertaining.

Dshwshr,Freezer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-447824

PRIVATE AND SECLUDED BHPO 
HIDEAWAY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

5+3
2930 HUTTON DR

$2,695,000 MID-CENTURY

Located up a long shared driveway, this one-story ranch 
plus detached guest house is sited on over 1 acre of land. 
The main house features 5 bedrooms plus an office/den, 
3 bathrooms, formal living and dining rooms, eat-in galley 
kitchen, and breakfast room, while the two-story detached 
guest house offers a full kitchen, living area, 2 bedrooms, 
and 1 bathroom. Additional features include an in-ground 
pool in the backyard, a flat grassy lawn in the front, and 
abundant off-street parking.

Co-listed w/ Annie Stewart 310.926.0434

Open rev11-2
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#19-455208

HOLLYWOOD HILLS ARCHITECTURAL 
WITH JETLINER VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BH
Monty Abramov 310-989-2217

4+5
7080 MULHOLLAND DR

$7,400,000 CONTEMPORARY
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

Open NEW11-2

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS

COMPASS
Robert Grandinetti 3104976365

4+2.5
2131 KEW DR

$2,648,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Contemporary Mediterranean with Breathtaking views from 
every room!  Meticulously renovated with influences from 
Mexico, Morocco and Turkey.  Great flow.  Soaring ceilings, 
Incredible eat-in kitchen with family room,  and spacious 
bedrooms.  The property comes with adjacent lot.

Lunch NEW11-2

CLASSIC 1920'S HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
SPANISH

HILTON & HYLAND
Justin Alexander 970.710.1665

4+4
3247 BENNETT DR

$1,995,000

Capturing the most elegant era of Hollywood Hills 
architecture, this circa 1920’s Spanish is the perfect 
Tinseltown hideaway. Originally built for special effects 
legend, Clarence Champagne, the timeless design has been 
meticulously kept yet thoughtfully updated to satisfy today’s 
contemporary way of living. Attached guest casita and 6 car 
garage make this gem a rare offering.

HiltonHyland.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-456542

HOME + ADU FOR ADDITIONAL 
INCOME!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Carter + Orland Estates

3+3
3456 OAK GLEN DR

$1,199,000 POST & BEAM

Private, gated 2 bedroom, 2 bath house w/fully approved 
1 bedroom, 1 bath Accessory Dwelling Unit (ADU) with 
separate address (3454 Oak Glen)! Upper home has large 
tiled entry, with easy flow into living room/dining room with 
views across the Valley. Beautiful wood beam ceilings, warm 
wood floors. Bedrooms are light and bright, and both open 
to either patio or view balcony. Lower level unit with separate 
entry & 1 bedroom,1 bath. Amazing central location close to 
studios, restaurants & shopping.

www.carterorlandestates.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-445144

REDUCED & PRICED TO SELL!

COMPASS
Randy Forbes 310-345-7082

4+4
8698 FRANKLIN AVE

$3,499,000 3sty-MODERN

Just reduced, priced to sell, with 3 new constructions going 
up on the street. At a new price, this modern view property 
now represents one of the best values in the coveted 
Hollywood Hills. A panoramic vista stretches from the 
Hollywood Sign all the way to Santa Monica and the ocean. 
Just minutes above the Sunset Strip, you will feel miles 
away, as this stunning property is the perfect opportunity 
to enjoy as-is or add value to a one-of-a-kind location off 
of Queens Road.

forbeshalliburton.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-388264

AMAZING $946,000 REDUCTION - 
SELLER SAYS SELL NOW!

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

5+6
1438 N DOHENY DR

$2,849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous turnkey contemp in coveted Sunset Strip. Beautiful 
updated 4 BRs+maid's, 5 BAs & over 4,000 SF. Impressive 
2-sty entry w/ open flow, hdwd flrs & custom dtls throughout. 
Gourmet eat-in kit, spacious dining rm w/ French doors that 
open to lush grounds, pool, spa & patio. Bright living rm w/ 
high clgs & fp. Chic master suite w/ lg walk-in closet & lux 
bath. Dnstrs media rm w/ bar, wine cellar & French doors 
to patio & fountain. Sauna, whirlpool W/D, & iron railing 
staircase. A "Must See!"

www.1438Doheny.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-390928

ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+7
9145 ST IVES DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern 
finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck 
showcasing exceptional panoramic views. This masterpiece 
is situated in one of the world's most sought-after 
neighborhoods, on a quiet street just two blocks from 
Sunset boulevard. Take the glass elevator to the indoor/
outdoor entertaining areas or walk up the stairs through 
floating water.

Architectural Estate w/Panoramic Views!

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-398392

DESIGNER TRADITIONAL WITH VIEWS 
FROM DTLA TO THE OCEAN

COMPASS
Helbling / Kirman 310-849-2485

3+3
9279 SIERRA MAR DR

$6,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning designer Traditional with exquisite fixtures & 
finishes throughout opens to expansive downtown to ocean 
views. Sited off of famed Doheny Dr on a quiet street, this 
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
room w/grand fireplace. Master Suite features huge walk-in 
closet, sizable master bath, and canyon views. Two lower-
level areas provide a wine cellar, home gym, and photo 
dark room.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,WasherDryer,Frzr,Oth

Refresh. NEW5-8

MLS#19-436804

FABULOUS NEW PRICE! INCREDIBLE 
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

7+11
1047 SOMERA RD

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Ready to build! Plans approved & permits issued to build 
an apx. 12,000 sq.ft. home on an apx. 38,460 sq.ft. lot w/
spectacular ocean, mountain & city views. Plans done by 
the famed Bowery Design Group that include a private drive 
leading to a massive motor court & stunning four level home. 
The home will feature a Chef’s kitchen, theater, bar & wine 
room, gym, wellness center, infinity edge pool & spa, & apx. 
1,100 sq.ft. guesthouse. A rare opportunity to build your 
dream at the top of Bel Air!

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#19-427116

STATELY CONTEMPORARY MANOR

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

8+12
10701 BELLAGIO RD

$49,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Bel Air's latest masterpiece, this stately contemporary manor 
sits upon one of the most prestigious sites in the world. Set 
above the sixth hole fairway of the world's most exclusive 
country club, views span the green canopy of Bel Air and 
its elite estates, to the iconic LA skyline and beyond. A new 
generation of home designed by the famed Paul McClean, 
with trademark elegant lines, striking chevron black marble 
floors and beautifully portioned spaces abound.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-446510

NEWLY REBUILT CONTEMPORARY 
ESTATE W/FLOATING POOL

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

5+6
10750 CHALON RD

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

In prestigious Bel Air enveloped by landscaping for privacy. 
Open main level flows living, dining & kitchen w/fireplaces & 
Fleetwood doors for indoor/outdoor living. Chef's kitchen w/
Wolf & Miele appliances, Sub-Zero wine fridge, six-burner 
range & open hearth. Unwind in the lux master w/Fleetwood 
doors to deck, walk-in closets, tub, glass shower & floating 
vanity. Stunning garden w/floating pool, spa, outdoor shower 
& areas for dining/lounging. This unrivaled masterpiece is 
one to behold!

10750Chalon.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#19-437656

5 BEDROOM BEL AIR FRENCH 
REGENCY

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

5+5
10932 SAVONA RD

$3,995,000 2sty-FRENCH

5 BR, 5 BA, 2 story French Regency. 5,189 int. sq.ft. 35,310 
sq.ft lot. Fantastic views of canyon, city and ocean. Pool 
surrounded by patios. End of cul-de-sac for ultimate privacy 
and solitude.

Views of City, Coastline and Ocean

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-442542

BEL AIR TRADITIONAL TWO STORY 
FAMILY OWNED HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg / Weinstock 310-968-0605

3+3
1526 ROSCOMARE RD

$2,360,000 TRADITIONAL

Nestled in the hills behind the Bel Air West Gate w/ pool. 
The 3BD/2.5BA + office. Living room w/ exposed wood 
beams, wood paneling, original peg & groove wood floors, 
exposed brick gas/wood fireplace, & full bar. Formal dining 
room off of kitchen w/ eat in table. Master suite upstairs 
w/ walk-in closet, fireplace & en-suite w/ high countertops, 
double sinks, 2 person spa tub and oversize shower. 
Newer composition roof, newer landscape architecture and 
sprinkler system. Attached two car garage.

Dshwshr

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Land

MLS#19-455792

30-ACRE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 
ABOVE THE LIGHTS OF LA

THE AGENCY
L. Teschner/M. Umansky 323 610 8565

Land
1400 LINDA FLORA

$60,000,000

Soaring above the lights of L.A. with panoramic ocean, 
mountain and Downtown views sits an opportunity of 
celestial proportions. Over a decade in the making, this 
spectacular building site encompasses 7 graded acres within 
an unprecedented 30-acre parcel in renowned Bel Air. Fully 
permitted plans call for a monumental 40,000-SF residence. 
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
space. Entertainer’s paradise w/ several beautiful alfresco 
dining/lounging spaces. Lower level family rm. Study. One 
BD main level, 3 on lower level. Reimagine, renovate or 
develop this magical Brentwood property.

12626Sunset.com

Lunch NEW11-2

TRANQUIL CANYON RETREAT

CB BW / COMPASS BW
Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310.748.2208

3+2
3916 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,749,000 1sty-RANCH

High above Mandeville off private driveway, this inviting 
home overlooks a lush canyon setting. Entry leads to living/
dining w high beamed ceilings, fireplace, lrg picture window 
& French drs to decks w A+ views. Lrg cook’s kitchen w 
breakfast bar & dining/family/breakfast rm open to private 
deck. 2 gst rms share full bath. Master ste w his/hers closets 
+3/4 bath & views. Outdoor spaces enhance the quiet, 
serene canyon experience. Close to hiking/biking trails & 
minutes to BW and SM flats.

3916Mandeville.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-408294

CUSTOM BUILT MID-CENTURY IN 
PRIME UPPER KENTER!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
J. Hancock/MB Woods 3107776351

4+3
919 N KENTER AVE

$2,939,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Recent remodel on large lot-Spacious light filled LR w/ high 
vaulted ceilings, FP & bar, Dining Area & FR w/ FP, all opens 
to covered patio/pool/large grassy private yd w/ lovely 
mature trees.  Remodeled kitchen w/ stainless cooks stove 
& large brkfst area.  Excellent floorplan for entertaining/
families.  Master enjoys direct access to patio/pool area, 
enormous dbl walkin closet & remodeled bath w/ dbl sinks, 
separate stall shower & tub.  The other 3 Bdrms & 2 Baths 
complete this perfect home.

Bring or Send Clients

Open red11-2

MLS#19-435900

LEGENDARY TENNIS COMPOUND IN 
BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Lu Tuthill 310-979-3990

5+7
2220 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$10,950,000 SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Immerse yourself in a genuine East Coast respite at a lovely 
Colcord estate. Tennis in the morning on a championship 
court, followed by a refreshing swim. Lunch in the cool 
gazebo. Enjoy a quiet afternoon nap or a Croquet game on 
expansive lawns under the old Sycamores. Twilight cocktails 
on the wide veranda, then an elegant dinner to end a glorious 
day. Walk guests to exclusive quarters in the two-story guest 
house. Tomorrow, continue the dreamy house party in this 
private one-acre enclave.

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-444608

PRIVATE QUIET, GATED VILLA WITH 
POOL & GRASSY YARD

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Ron Holliman 310-270-6682

4+4
12232 DOROTHY ST

$3,790,000 2sty-VILLA

Nestled in a whisper-quiet, tree-lined enclave. Gated, grass, 
play yard w/ travertine path welcomes you to this refinished 
home w/ new hdwd floors & dramatic 9 ft. ceilings. Sun-
drenched rooms catch the ocean breeze. Subtle Palladian 
foyer introduces an open floor plan living rm w/ FP & FDR 
both surrounded by windows & natural light. Enormous 
granite gourmet kitch w/ double ovens & butler’s pantry, 
open through 4 sets of French doors to a serene center 
courtyard retreat. Separate 2 car garage .

West of Bundy, North of Wilshire Blvd

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-455312

STUNNINGLY DESIGNED 2 STORY 
PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310-430-0818

2+3
12000 GOSHEN AVE #305

$1,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

Dramatic high ceilings w/ skylights and windows and an 
abundance of light. Massive an amazing private rooftop deck 
w/ city views (approx 750sf).
Harwood floors, fire and ice fireplace, master suites on each 
level with balconies. Designer baths, newer heat and ac, 
inside laundry. HOD include water and EQ Insurance

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL 2BR CONDO IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD LOCATION.

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Allen Blankenship 323-682-0371

2+2.5
11628 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 102

$1,079,000 CONTEMPORARY

Large unit perfect for entertaining with great scale, high 
ceilings, two fireplaces, chef’s kitchen, LED art lighting, 
and two patios. Boutique, garden-style building with lush 
landscaping, pool, spa, sauna, fitness center, and additional 
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
guest quarters/ADU. 3 Bedroom, 3 bath home with  hardwood 
floors, new kitchen with waterfall center island, master with 
a generous sized walk-in closet & ensuite bath & slider 
to the backyard. There is a detached Accessory Dwelling 
Unit (permitted and rentable guest house) with a separate 
address, washer/dryer hook ups, and outdoor experience. 
Minutes from the beach & walking distance to restaurant & 
shops. Appraised at the offered price.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Garbg Disp,Micro,Range/Oven

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#19-454004

BEAUTIFUL CANVAS AWAITING YOUR 
CREATIVE VISION!

COMPASS
Veronica Klein 3106227499

0+0
430 ADELAIDE DR

$11,500,000 1sty-OTHER

An amazing and rare development opportunity. This unique 
and very private property sits on a large parcel with 
sweeping canyon, mountain and ocean views. This large 
lot consists of parcel#4293-001-003 (19,642 sq. ft.) and 
APN# 4410-002-039- (3731 sq. ft). further protecting your 
beautiful, expansive views. Owner has obtained a full 
Property Development Analysis report outlining the ability 
to build a spectacular, visionary home scaled for the most 
distinguished clients.  Easy to show.

430adelaidedr.com

Open NEW11-2

SANTA MONICA'S FINEST

HILTON & HYLAND
J. Huchel Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

3+3
127 HOLLISTER AVE

$6,750,000

A rare offering on the front row of Ocean Avenue, 1 of only 
8 single-family residences. For more information, please visit 
www.127Hollister.com

DrewFenton.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-456250

PRISTINE TRAD REMODELED W/ GRT 
TASTE & QUALITY IN PRIME SM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+4
339 18TH ST

$5,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Extensively remod 2 sty Trad set behind a majestic old 
growth olive tree on quiet, palm lined 18th st. Clean, 
contemp lines, gorg hdwd flrs, wful light, perfect flr plan, 
ideal indr/outdr lifestyle & fab yard. FLR w/ bay window & 
FP, FDR & office. Cook’s kit w/ lg brkfast area, adj fam rm 
w/ FP & sep plyrm/5th BR all open to patios, pl/spa & pvt 
grassy yd. 4 BR’s up, incl mstr w/ terrace, beau bath & 2 
fitted closets + lg upstairs fam rm & gym. A special offering 
in best North SM locale.

www.339-18th.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-456520

EXCEPTIONAL LAYOUT

COMPASS
Charles Pence 310.403.9238

6+7
424 14TH ST

$5,788,000 CONTEMP MED

Generously sized rooms in this well-built, high-quality home. 
Plenty of natural light, hardwood floors & well-thought 
detailing. Upstairs features 4 en-suite bdrms, including a 
large master suite with balcony to enjoy west-facing sunset 
views. Lower level features home theater & game room + 
2bdrms. An endless-swim, infinity-edged pool is the center 
of an entertainer’s backyard! This high-quality home could 
not be replaced under today’s building codes & is ready 
for move-in!

ENDLESS-SWIM POOL, THEATER & GAME ROOM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-451066

RARE OPPORTUNITY NORTH OF 
MONTANA

THE AGENCY
Alicia Drake 5103934268

3+2
540 ALTA AVE

$4,750,000

Rare opportunity in Santa Monica's most coveted locations. 
This three-bedroom, two-bathroom original detailed home 
is situated on approximately 11,000 SF and located North 
of Montana in the award-winning Roosevelt school district. 
Bring a designer and create a visionary home, or fulfill a 
developer's dream and start from scratch. The possibilities 
are endless. All this potential with just blocks from trendy 
shops and restaurants on Montana Avenue or a picnic in 
Palisades Park.

Open NEW11-2

CHIC, LIGHT FILLED HOME-FANTASTIC 
OPPORTUNITY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
JESSICA SCHROBILGEN 310.266.0670

5+4.5
315 15TH ST

$4,500,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Spacious and inviting living room, with picture window and 
fireplace, opens to the large, romantic dining room. Newer 
kitchen, brkfst room and family room access the back yard 
via French Doors. Newer pool, fire pit and turf in backyard 
ready-made for entertaining! Second floor hosts three 
bedrooms and two bathrooms. Expansive master suite with 
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
details. Family room w/ beamed ceiling & Carrera marble 
surround fireplace. Kitchen w/ side door to patio. 2nd floor 
features 2 newly renovated bthrms w/ Carrera marble details 
& 3 bdrms.

www.4016wilshireblvd.com

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-454738

EXQUISITE CONDO WITH VIEW 2 BEDS 
+ DEN, 3 BATHS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Litta Lee 310-860-8866

2+3
4460 WILSHIRE #606

$1,399,000 MODERN

A prestigious condo in Hancock Park and EAST corner unit 
with an amazing Downtown LA view. It is almost 2,700 sq ft 
with 2 Beds + Den and 3 Baths.The open floor plan allows 
for a spacious living room with a huge master suite, an 
abundance of natural light, granite kitchen counter top, and 
stainless steel appliances.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income

RARE 2-UNIT OPPORTUNITY BY PRIME 
LARCHMONT VILLAGE!

KW- LOS FELIZ
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

Duplex    
111 N GRAMERCY PL

$1,200,000 TRADITIONAL

2 Vacant Units (Single Family 1485 sq. ft. 3BR Home in front 
+ Permitted 480 sq. ft. 1BR House in Rear). Both houses 
have been remodeled to move-in condition, and will be 
delivered 100% vacant. On a quiet residential street with 
many single family homes and centrally located between 
Larchmont Village and Koreatown. The main home is a 
Traditional-Style 3BR, 2BA floor plan that could make a great 
primary residence or generate $3500+ a month in rent. Come 
see and submit offer on this soon!

www.111Gramercy.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

TWO-STORY SPANISH IN BEVERLY 
GROVE

COMPASS
Allison Schwarz 3104330056

5+3
6327 MARYLAND DR

$2,695,000 2sty-SPANISH

Ideally located mid-block on one of the nicest streets, enter 
through a trellised front porch into a grand living room with 
fireplace, vaulted ceiling and picture window. There is a large 
formal dining room and an updated galley kitchen. The first 
level boasts a bonus den, two bedrooms and a full bath. 
The second level features an enormous master suite with 
an abundance of windows and natural light, and two guest 
bedrooms with a full bath. There is a large grassy yard and 
a 2-car garage.

alsestates.com

Open NEW12-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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1920S CHIC CONTEMPORARY 
COMPOUND

THE AGENCY
J Grauman/M Hellmund 4242382484

5+5
1239 S SYCAMORE AVE

$2,195,000 2sty-SPANISH

This 1920s compound has been stunningly restored and 
reimagined with a contemporary, chic twist on French 
Country design. Showcasing generous public rooms and 
a seamless indoor-outdoor flow, the offering features two 
structures joined by a central courtyard. Highlights include 
white oak floors, 12-foot ceilings, reclaimed wood accents, 
a chef’s kitchen and serene outdoor spaces. Moments to top 
restaurants and shopping, this home is a hidden oasis in the 
heart of the city.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-456248

NEWLY REMODELED MODERN 
SPANISH IN MIRACLE MILE

AVENUE HOMES
Cesar Leyva (323) 954-6420

3+3
938 S COCHRAN AVE

$1,620,000 1sty-SPANISH

This 3BD, 3BA, modern Spanish home offers ~2,000 SF of 
remodeled open concept living. The fully equipped Chef’s 
kitchen features Bertazzoni appliances and island, which 
open to a spacious dining area and courtyard for Alfresco 
entertaining.  A master suite opens directly to the backyard 
via French doors and features a master BA with soaker tub & 
shower for 2, and a walk-in wardrobe. 2 additional BD’s with 
private BA’s are separated from the master. Property also 
boasts a finished 2-car garage.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

TWILIGHT OPEN THURSDAY 5:30PM - 
7:30PM WITH WINE & CHEESE

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222

3+3.5
8408 BLACKBURN AVE

$1,575,000 MODERN
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

$1,050,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The Silverview Condominiums by Abronson & Kiyohara, 
AIA. An elegantly Minimalist total renovation succeeds in 
foregrounding space, light and views. Away from the street, 
this end-unit with just two direct neighbors, has  2 bedrooms, 
plus loft-like media room convertible to a 3rd. A more pristine 
and elegantly detailed townhouse arrangement is difficult 
to imagine. 2 garage spaces, private roof deck & storage \ 
common area pool & spa. Ride-share ideal for OH visit; or 
park on W Silver Lake Blvd.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2
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CONDO IN PRIME SILVERLAKE WITH 
PANORAMIC VIEWS

COMPASS
RSR Real Estate 310.308.4287

3+2
3375 DESCANSO DR, UNIT 2

$749,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare remodeled 3 bd/2bth condo in prime Silverlake w 
panoramic views of the Downtown skyline from both the 
master bdrm & the oversized private 450sq+ ft patio. This 
bright unit has an industrial chic aesthetic & feat an open 
concept floorplan, exposed wood finishes, stained concrete 
floors throughout, gas fireplace with concrete mantle, glazed 
barn door leading to the master bdrm. Wide glass sliding 
doors leading to the huge lushly landscaped patio  provides 
the best of indoor-outdoor living.

RSRrealestate.com

Lunch NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#19-448260

IMPECCABLY RESTORED GRAND 1927 
ITALIANATE ESTATE

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

6+9
2267 CHISLEHURST DR

$11,950,000 MEDITERRANEAN

In the hills of Los Feliz with sweeping city views & beautifully 
scaled living spaces that blend classic architecture & modern 
luxury w/close to 12K sf of living space. A soaring atrium 
2-story entry leads to a dramatic formal LR w/marble FP, 
opening to a sweeping terrace overlooking the garden & 
panoramic downtown views. Features an elegant octagonal 
sitting room, exceptional formal dining room, oversized 
chef's kitchen, a spectacular master wing, theater, gym, a 
swimmer's pool + spa, & more.

Blt-Ins,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

SWEEPING CITY VIEWS CULVER CREST- 
LUNCH !

COMPASS SUNSET
carole gillie 3106212699

3+2
10705 CRANKS RD

$1,299,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful Culver Crest 3 bedroom with sweeping City 
ti Ocean views on over 12,000 sq ft lot. Many updates. 
Gorgeous kitchen, solar heating, upgraded plumbing and 
baths ,electrical, fantastic viewing deck. 2 car garage and 
additional off street parking for 3 more cars. Don't miss 
this one!

wash/dryer,dishwsh,range,ovn refrig

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY!!

VISTA SOTHEBY'S
Carla Hoffman (310)386-0697

4+2
9300 LUCERNE AVE

$1,225,000

Prime Culver City location, close to restaurants, studios, 
parks, galleries and the metro.  This home is located on an 
R-2 lot which provides a perfect opportunity for builders or 
can be remodeled as a single family home.  Don't miss this 
opportunity, bring your buyers/builders!

Open NEW11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#19-455558

A MUST-SEE BRAND-NEW 
BREATHTAKING MASTERPIECE

HILTON & HYLAND
Aneela Zaman 323.698.2555

5+6
7500 STEWART AVE

$2,995,000

Located in coveted Kentwood area! This stunning 5 bedroom 
home is an entertainer's delight, offering exceptional 
craftsmanship and architectural details defined by sleek 
sophistication and warmth. Stepping through this idyllic 
beauty, you're introduced to an open layout, with a formal 
living and dining room. Stainless steel Wolf appliances, 
subzero fridge, dual sinks and dishwashers, a large center 
island and an oversized butler's pantry complete this perfect 
European-style chef's kitchen.

7500Stewart.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-450544

CHARMING TRADITIONAL HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

3+2
5516 W 79TH ST

$995,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in the Westchester Osage neighborhood, this light 
and bright home is complete with 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms 
and a family room which opens on to the eat in  kitchen.  
This home has a practical floorplan that was well thought-
out.  Both the Master suite and kitchen has a slider which 
leads out to the the well-manicured yard perfect for large 
or intimate gatherings.  The house is just minutes to Silicon 
Beach, Playa Vista, LMU, LAX and Venice Beach.

www.SanbornTeam.com

Open rev11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#18-410688

HIP HOLLYWOOD HILLS HOME WITH 
VIEWS!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

4+4
2356 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$3,595,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

Gated, private and fully automated smart house, this 
formerly celebrity-owned estate is an entertainer’s paradise 
that blends character and modern updates. The main level 
offers formal living room with views of downtown, formal 
dining room, beautiful chef’s kitchen, breakfast room, family 
room with loft, powder room, and patio. The bedrooms are 
found on the 2nd level, the 3rd level houses a spectacular 
original log cabin, bathroom, and gym, while a separate 
studio is on the 4th floor.

Co-listed w/ Annie Stewart 310.926.0434

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-424030

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Mason Canter 3107223161

4+4
3363 TARECO DR

$1,949,999 3sty-TUDOR

*Huge $149,000 price reduction*Owners are ready to move! 
Entertainers Dream 4BR/4BA Tudor in desirable Lake 
Hollywood offers a stately step-down living rm, w hardwood 
floors, crown molding, beamed ceiling, woodburning 
fireplace & city lights view terrace. Formal dining rm, chef's 
kitchen w Viking Range. Dual masters (1st master has 
dressing area+patio w views). Large deck w outdoor kitchen 
(BBQ, stone-fire pizza oven) hot tub. *Separate exterior entry 
to 4th BR/guest unit w 1BA+kitchenette

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#19-442044

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Jimmy Wood 3107452550

4+3
3424 TROY DR

$1,795,000 MODERN

Upon entry you'll fall in love with this extraordinary and 
luxurious 2 wing sanctuary spanning over 2900sf.  4+3+2 
bonus room oasis located at the top of Hollywood Manor 
on a very quiet quiet corner lot!  Wonderful feng shui, 
expansive decks and romantic al fresco dining along with an 
abundance of love, light and joy will entice all your senses. 
Large backyard features a 5 tier rose garden, has room for 
a pool and open grassy area perfect for children, pets and 
parties!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. rev11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#19-456468

TIERRA PROPERTIES
Irma Vargas 310-930-6187

4+2
5635 MARBURN AVE

$1,200,000 TRADITIONAL

Unique Winsdor Hill home on extra large 14,400+ sq ft lot. 
This 4 bedroom-2 bath home was completely remodeled 
& expanded in 2016. Sits on the top of the knoll with 
view potential, low maintenance front yard, and expansive 
backyard - room to add pool, or ADU. Home has an open 
floor plan, high ceilings, recessed lighting throughout, 
hardwood floors, central hallway which leads to the four 
bd. There is a 2 car detached garage . This is a little bit of 
paradise in the middle of the City.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

60 Tarzana Single Family

STUNNING NEW MODERN FARMHOUSE 
ON SPRAWLING LOT IN TARZANA

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Kevin Cordasco 310-308-9539

5+6.5
19074 SPRAGUE ST

$3,695,000 2sty-MODERN

Dramatic gated Farmhouse S of the Blvd on storybook street! 
You will fall in love w/ the detail and design of this house. 5 
bed 6 bath plus office and theater! Amazing floorpan. 2 story 
center hall entry, custom accents. Gourmet eat in island 
Kitchen and fabulous family room w/ telescoping sliders for 
true California living. Pool/ spa, pool hous, lushly landscaped 
yard w/ Bbq and sports court.. Large plank white oak floors, 
custom wine closet. This home is exceptional and is a must 
see!

3 zone AC, Security,

Lunch NEW11-2

A SPECTACULAR, GATED 0.9 ACRE 
VIEW ESTATE AWAITS!

CB/COMPASS
Kessler/Henessey 310-367-2322

5+4.5
19155 ROSITA ST

$1,578,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Updated & renovated inside and out. Bright, voluminous 
open floor plan feat. living rm w/soaring ceilings, banks of 
French doors, huge dining room with fp & chef’s kit feat 
huge center island, modern appliances & quartz counters. 
Spacious and remote Master w/wood flrs & luxurious bath: a 
retreat within a retreat.  Rambling, verdant grounds featuring 
sunny patios, yards on several levels and putting green. 
Peaceful, breezy, Zen vibe permeates every inch of this 
estate. More than a home, a haven.

Private Drive, 3-Car Gar, Stainless Appl

Refresh. NEW11-2

61 Lake Balboa Single Family

MLS#19-455328

HISTORIC SPANISH COMPOUND

COMPASS
Greg Holcomb 3104353711

5+4
15800 SHERMAN WAY

$1,495,000 SPANISH

Down a hidden private drive lies a magical Spanish 
compound that is as lovely as it is unique. The walled and 
gated property is an unexpected surprise that transports 
you to another era. The main home features 3 bedrooms and 
boasts rustic character and original charm with hardwood 
floors, fireplaces and original architectural details. Your 
private slice of Ojai-in-the-City, this property also features 
two detached guest cottages.

Greg Holcomb Cassandra Petersen

Open NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#19-455426

PINKHAM ESTATES REAL
David Pinkham 310-713-9204

4+3
15119 LA MAIDA ST

$1,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully inspired, fully remodeled contemporarily 
designed, 4 bed & 3 baths, no expense was spared in this 
incredible property with its open floor plan with multiple 
skylights. Wide plank wood flooring throughout, gourmet 
custom kitchen, with Martha Stewart cabinets, Jenn-Air 
appliances, quartz counter tops. Dining room leads to your 
open private patio.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-455488

NEW TOWNHOUSE LISTING IN 
COVETED SHERMAN OAKS LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Joel+Dorit Cooper 310-968-2401

2+3
14912 DICKENS ST #4

$639,000 CONTEMPORARY

Warm & inviting 2BD / 2.5 BA Sherman Oaks townhouse, 
South of Ventura Blvd! Features open floor plan w/ recently 
remodeled kitchen. Expansive Master Suite w/ 3 Closets 
& en-suite bathroom! Guest Suite w/ spacious closet & 
en-suite bathroom. Large Bonus Room, private patio and 
in home laundry. Side-by-Side Parking w/ Direct Access 
& Multiple Storage Cabinets. Community Pool & Spa. 
HOA dues include Earthquake Insurance! Close to trendy 
restaurants. Minutes from 405 and 101 freeways.

SxS PARKING, DIRECT ACCESS, EQ INSURANCE

Refresh. NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

MAGNIFICENT VINTAGE RANCH HOME 
SOUTH OF THE BOULEVARD

COMPASS SUNSET STRIP
Duncan Watson 3102106390

2+2
3688 WRIGHTWOOD DR

$1,299,000 1sty-RANCH

Gorgeous 1952 California Ranch home on 13000+ sq. ft. 
lot south of Ventura Boulevard. Home is 1696 sq. ft. and 
features 2 Bedrooms and 2 Bathrooms. Chic "Pub Room" 
could be third bedroom. Steeped in privacy, a kidney bean 
shaped pool anchors the back yard. Step into the verdant 
backyard oasis and enjoy the California lifestyle. They 
don't make them like this anymore! Mendocino Farms to 
be served.

Washer,Dryer,Central A/C and Heat, Pool

Lunch NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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74 Toluca Lake Single Family

CALIFORNIA CHIC JOINS CLASSIC 
TRADITIONAL

COMPASS
Craig Strong 818 930 4050

4+3
4415 SANCOLA AVE

$2,395,000

California Chic joins Classic Traditional to reach new heights 
of unstuffy sophistication. Restored Toluca Lake estate on 
exclusive street. Natural light & custom wood floors. Airy 
plan w/dining room, living room, quartz bar, state-of-the-art 
kitchen, Wolf range, banquette & Dutch door. Great room 
w/fp & bookcases. Curved master, gorgeous en suite tile, 
clawfoot tub, lux shower, walk-in closet. Cozy library. Enjoy 
pool, cov'd patio, grill station & deck w/fire table! Detached 
office/shop.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-420214
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